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
a low-rise home, townhouse, or con-
do, the best way to start your research 
is by speaking with a real estate profes-
sional who brings plenty of experience 
buying and selling homes in the area.

We recommend starting by getting in 
touch with a member of our North 
Markham sales team, by email at 
northmarkham@livingrealty.com or 
by phone at (905) 888-8188.

The Mount Joy historical details at the be-
ginning of this article were obtained with 
help from the City of Markham’s online 
“Heritage” database, readable via the offi-
cial city website at www.markham.ca. 

Article by Christopher Cooper.
Web Content Developer, Living Realty Inc., Brokerage
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Peter Poon Broker

(416) 616-7160
peterpoon@livingrealty.com

 Call for details!

Real Estate Market Watch: What They Got

Derek To
Sales Representative

(647) 972-2008 
derekto14@gmail.com

Sally Kwok
Sales Representative

(416) 779-9933
sallykwok@yahoo.com

Location: Warden and Major Mackenzie

Prestigious Custom Built Home.  21’ Cathe-
dral Ceiling Grand Foyer; 10’ Ceiling On Main 
Floor; 9’ Ceiling On 2nd Floor; 4 Bedrooms w/ 
Ensuites; Designer Kitchen; 3-Car Garage; Fin-
ished Basement W/ Great Entertainment Space

Asking Price: $2,350,000
Sold Price: $2,230,000

Location: Markham Road and 16th

Immaculate 4 Bedrooms With 3 Bathrooms 
Detached House. Over 2,100 Sq.ft; Main Floor 
9’. Coffered Ceiling; Over $50K Upgrades: New 
Kitchen + Granite Counter Top;  Newly Fin-
ished. Basement; Top School District: Wismer 
P.S., Bur Oak S.S.

Asking Price: $798,000
Sold Price: $865,000

Woodbine/Major Mackenzie 
Immaculate South Facing Home; All 4 Bedrooms With 
4-Pc Ensuites;  Approx. 2,600 Sq.Ft.; $$$ Upgrades: Newer 
Granite Kitchen Countertop, Water Softener & Furnace; 
New Shingles; Close To All Amenities & Hwy 404.  Act Fast, 
Won’t Last!

Warden/Highway 7 
Total Renovated House with Huge Lot On A Quiet Street;  4 
Bedrooms and 4 Bathrooms; Approx. 3,000 Sq.Ft.; Profes-
sional Finished Basement; New Oak Staircases; New Roof; 
New Front Door; Marble Gas Fireplace; Cornice Mouldings; 
New Custom Made Blinds & Draperies.  

$1,098,000

$1,388,888

Warden/ Highway 7
Premium 60’ Lot On A Quiet Crescent;  4+1 Bedrooms With 
4 Bathrooms;  Over 3,000 Sq.ft. + Finished Basement;  Newer 
5 Appliances and Central Air; Huge Deck With Gazebo; Min-
utes to Highways 404 & 407, Shopping Mall & Supermarket.

$1,088,000

 

Prestigious Doncrest Neighbourhood: 3-Car Garage  

Sun Filled Bright House (4,457 Sq Ft As Per Mpac); Features 4 Spacious Br, Main Flr Library; 
Finished Basement W/ 3 Extra Bedrooms. Extra Wide 62’ Lot, Interlock Driveway Can Fit 6 
Cars. Large Eat-In Kitchen. Mins To Restaurants, Supermarket & Hwy! Perfect House To Call 
It Your Next Home! 

Call For Details! 

Prestigious Doncrest Neighbourhood
Sun Filled Bright House (4,457 Sq Ft As Per Mpac); 
Features 4 Spacious Br, Main Flr Library; Finished 
Basement W/ 3 Extra Bedrooms. Extra Wide 62’ Lot, In-
terlock Driveway Can Fit 6 Cars. Large Eat-In Kitchen. 
Mins To Restaurants, Supermarket & Hwy! 

$ 712,900

 

Bayview/Major Mackenzie :Cozy Freehold Townhouse 

At Highly Desirable Rouge Wood Community! Walking Distance To: Top Ranking Schools: 
Richmond Rose PS/Bayview SS., Walmart, Shops, Banks & Hwy404.  New Stove & Fridge; 
Newly Painted W/Brand New Carpet. Finished Basement. 3-Car Parking Driveway; Asking: 
$712,900 

Want To Get Your House Sold For A Good Price? Call For a FREE Marketing Consultation! 

 

Karissa, This property was sold. Please put a “Sold” sticker on the photo! Thanks

Bayview/Major Mackenzie 
At Highly Desirable Rouge Wood Community! Walking 
Distance To: Top Ranking Schools: Richmond Rose PS/
Bayview SS., Walmart, Shops, Banks & Hwy404.  New 
Stove & Fridge; Newly Painted W/Brand New Carpet. 
Finished Basement. 3-Car Parking Driveway

Victor Lai Sales Rep.

(416) 930-0387
victorlai@livingrealty.com

SOLD

Call for details

Downtown Bay/College “Murano” Condo For Rent!
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